
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 8th Semester Evening Session: Summer 2024
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2902 Ahtisham Muzaffar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2907 Basit Ali Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2912 Irfaquat Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2918 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2932 Sher Afgan - - - - - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2805 Arslan Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/802 Ahsan Tanveer - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/818 Syed Qamar Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/738 Sheryar Zafar - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/739 Usama Arshad 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/765 Hammad Ghafoor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1105 Ali Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1110 Moeen Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/E/503 Faizan Basharat - - - - - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/E/510 Qaisar Ayub - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/E/513 Umar Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/E/516 Aman Ul Haq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

27/09/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 8th Semester Evening Session: Summer 2024

MKT416 RP641 SI542 SM531 SM622

Principles of Marketing Research Project Statistical Inference Strategic Marketing Strategic Management

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2902 Ahtisham Muzaffar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.53

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2907 Basit Ali Shah - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.02

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2912 Irfaquat Ali - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.60

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2918 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.75 2.60

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2932 Sher Afgan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.00 2.23

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2805 Arslan Ali - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 2.70

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/802 Ahsan Tanveer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.75 2.29

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/818 Syed Qamar Abbas 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.51

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/738 Sheryar Zafar - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.25 2.57

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/739 Usama Arshad - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.60

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/765 Hammad Ghafoor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.42

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1105 Ali Hassan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 2.32

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1110 Moeen Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 3.00

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/E/503 Faizan Basharat - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.75 2.86

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/E/510 Qaisar Ayub - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.87

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/E/513 Umar Iqbal - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 3.26

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/E/516 Aman Ul Haq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.59
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